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2023-2024 - EVEN SEMESTER ACADEMIC CALENDAR - UG (II, IV, VI, VIII SEM)

S.No| DAY DATE PARTICULARS S.No| DAY DATE PARTICULARS
Mon 22-Jan-2024 23 Tue 27-Feb-2024
Tue 23-Jan-2024 24 Wed 28-Feb-2024 Naan Mudhalvan
Wed 24-Jan-2024 25 Thu 29-Feb-2024
Thu 25-)Jan-2024 Holiday- Thaipoosam 26 Fri 1-Mar-2024
Fri 26-Jan-2024 Holiday -Republic Day 27 Sat 2-Mar-2024
Sat 27-]Jan-2024 Sun 3-Mar-2024 Holiday
Sun 28-Jan-2024 Holiday 28 Mon 4-Mar-2024
Mon 29-Jan-2024 29 Tue 5-Mar-2024
Tue 30-Jan-2024 30 Wed 6-Mar-2024 Naan Mudhalvan
Wed 31-Jan-2024 31 Thu 7-Mar-2024
1 Thu 1-Feb-2024 Commencement of classes for III & IV Year 32 Fri 8-Mar-2024
2 Fri 2-Feb-2024 33 Sat 9-Mar-2024 CIA 1 - VIII Sem / CIA 1 - VI Sem
3 Sat 3-Feb-2024 Sun 10-Mar-2024 Holiday
Sun 4-Feb-2024 Holiday 34 Mon 11-Mar-2024 CIA 1 - VIII Sem / CIA 1 - VI Sem
4 Mon 5-Feb-2024 35 Tue 12-Mar-2024 CIA 1 - VIII Sem / CIA 1 - VI Sem
5 Tue 6-Feb-2024 36 Wed 13-Mar-2024 Commencement of classes for I & II Year / Naan
Mudhalvan
6 | Wed | 7-Feb-2024 Naan Mudhalvan 37 | Thu | 14-Mar-2024 | CTA1-VESem/Project - First Review for 1V Yr
7 Thu 8-Feb-2024 38 Fri 15-Mar-2024 CIA 1 -VISem
8 Fri 9-Feb-2024 39 Sat 16-Mar-2024 CIA 1 - VI Sem
9 Sat 10-Feb-2024 Sun 17-Mar-2024 Holiday
Sun 11-Feb-2024 Holiday 40 Mon 18-Mar-2024
10 Mon 12-Feb-2024 41 Tue 19-Mar-2024
11 Tue 13-Feb-2024 42 Wed 20-Mar-2024 Naan Mudhalvan
12 Wed 14-Feb-2024 Naan Mudhalvan 43 Thu 21-Mar-2024
13 Thu 15-Feb-2024 44 Fri 22-Mar-2024
14 Fri 16-Feb-2024 45 Sat 23-Mar-2024
15 Sat 17-Feb-2024 Sun 24-Mar-2024 Holiday
Sun 18-Feb-2024 Holiday 46 Mon 25-Mar-2024
16 Mon 19-Feb-2024 47 Tue 26-Mar-2024
17 Tue 20-Feb-2024 48 Wed 27-Mar-2024 Naan Mudhalvan
18 Wed 21-Feb-2024 Naan Mudhalvan 49 Thu 28-Mar-2024
19 Thu 22-Feb-2024 Fri 29-Mar-2024 Holiday-Good Friday
20 Fri 23-Feb-2024 50 Sat 30-Mar-2024




S.No| DAY DATE PARTICULARS S.No| DAY DATE PARTICULARS
21 Sat 24-Feb-2024 Sun 31-Mar-2024 Holiday
Sun 25-Feb-2024 Holiday 51 Mon 1-Apr-2024 CIA 2 - VIII Sem
22 Mon 26-Feb-2024 52 Tue 2-Apr-2024 CIA 2 - VIII Sem
53 Wed 3-Apr-2024 Naan Mudhalvan / CIA 2 - VIII Sem 85 Tue 14-May-2024
54 Thu 4-Apr-2024 Project - Second Review for IV Yr VIII Sem 86 Wed 15-May-2024 Naan Mudhalvan
55 Fri 5-Apr-2024 87 Thu 16-May-2024
56 Sat 6-Apr-2024 88 Fri 17-May-2024
Sun 7-Apr-2024 Holiday 89 Sat 18-May-2024
57 Mon 8-Apr-2024 Sun 19-May-2024 Holiday
Tue 9-Apr-2024 Holiday - Telugu New Year 90 Mon 20-May-2024
58 Wed 10-Apr-2024 Naan Mudhalvan 91 Tue 21-May-2024
Thu 11-Apr-2024 Holiday-Ramzan 92 Wed 22-May-2024 Naan Mudhalvan
59 Fri 12-Apr-2024 93 Thu 23-May-2024
60 Sat 13-Apr-2024 CIA 1 -II Sem & IV Sem 94 Fri 24-May-2024
Sun 14-Apr-2024 Holiday- Tamil NewYear 95 Sat 25-May-2024
61 Mon 15-Apr-2024 CIA 1 - II Sem & IV Sem Sun 26-May-2024 Holiday
62 Tue 16-Apr-2024 CIA 1 - II Sem & IV Sem 96 Mon 27-May-2024
63 Wed 17-Apr-2024 Naan Mudhalvan 97 Tue 28-May-2024
64 Thu 18-Apr-2024 CIA 1 -II Sem & IV Sem 98 Wed 29-May-2024 Naan Mudhalvan
65 Fri 19-Apr-2024 CIA 1 -1II Sem &IV Sem 99 Thu 30-May-2024
66 Sat 20-Apr-2024 CIA 1 - II Sem & IV Sem 100 Fri 31-May-2024
Sun 21-Apr-2024 Holiday- Mahaveer Jayanthi 101 Sat 1-Jun-2024
67 Mon 22-Apr-2024 CIA 2 - VI Sem Sun 2-Jun-2024 Holiday
68 Tue 23-Apr-2024 CIA 2 - VI Sem 102 Mon 3-Jun-2024 CIA 2 - II SEM & IV SEM
69 Wed 24-Apr-2024 Naan Mudhalvan 103 Tue 4-Jun-2024 CIA 2 - II SEM & IV SEM
70 Thu 25-Apr-2024 CIA 3 - VIII Sem / CIA 2 - VI Sem 104 Wed 5-Jun-2024 Naan Mudhalvan
71 Fri 26-Apr-2024 CIA 3 - VIII Sem / CIA 2 - VI Sem 105 Thu 6-Jun-2024 CIA 2 -1I SEM & IV SEM
72 Sat 27-Apr-2024 CIA 3 - VIII Sem / CIA 2 - VI Sem 106 Fri 7-Jun-2024 CIA 2 - II SEM & IV SEM
Sun 28-Apr-2024 Holiday 107 Sat 8-Jun-2024 CIA 2 - 11 SEM & IV SEM
73 | ™on | 20-Apr-2024 | CIA2-VISem/ P":ijﬁt ;:m“ird ReVIeWIOrIV Vi Sun | 9-Jun-2024 Holiday
74 Tue 30-Apr-2024 108 Mon 10-Jun-2024 CIA 2 - II SEM & IV SEM
Wed 1-May-2024 Holiday - May Day 109 Tue 11-Jun-2024
75 Thu 2-May-2024 110 Wed 12-Jun-2024 Naan Mudhalvan
76 Fri 3-May-2024 Last Working Day for UG III Year and IV Year 111 Thu 13-Jun-2024 Last Working Day for UG I Year and II Year
77 Sat 4-May-2024 112 Fri 14-Jun-2024
Sun 5-May-2024 Holiday 113 Sat 15-Jun-2024




S.No| DAY DATE PARTICULARS S.No| DAY DATE PARTICULARS
78 Mon 6-May-2024 Sun 16-Jun-2024 Holiday
79 | Tue | 7-May-2024 Mon | 17-Jun-2024 Holiday - Bakrid
80 Wed 8-May-2024 Naan Mudhalvan 114 Tue 18-Jun-2024
81 Thu 9-May-2024 115 Wed 19-Jun-2024
82 Fri 10-May-2024 116 Thu 20-Jun-2024
83 Sat 11-May-2024 117 Fri 21-Jun-2024
Sun 12-May-2024 Holiday 118 Sat 22-Jun-2024
84 Mon 13-May-2024 Sun 23-Jun-2024 Holiday i
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